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9 吉見 薫里・鈴木 悦子

56 舟田 聡子・加藤 由紀子

24 安藤 一美・平田 慶子

44 川西 育子・橋本 明子

25 稲垣 陽子・渡辺 恵美

10 片山 寿子・伊藤 由江

59 山田 理恵子・川崎 智子

31 箕浦 京子・安藤 恵子

1  平松 美和・河村 里香

4 鈴木 さよ子・松井 みどり

13 水谷 千津留・石塚 千鳥

51 下村 富士美・森本 敦子

57 牧野 玲子・高木 淳子

30 水野 直美・市来 浩美

55 木全 梨加・藤嶋 佐恵子

11 宮城 清美・森 みづほ
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市民コート

　

宮城・森 6-2 片山・伊藤
3位決定戦

2024年ﾍﾞﾃﾗﾝ年齢別ﾃﾆｽ大会女子2部

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

舟田・加藤

川西・橋本

片山・伊藤

山田・川崎

平松・河村

下村・森本

牧野・高木

宮城・森

舟田・加藤

片山・伊藤

下村・森本

宮城・森

舟田・加藤

下村・森本

下村・森本

6-2

6-4

6-2

6-2

6-3

6-1

6-1

6-1

6-2

6-1

6-2

6-1

6-3

6-2

1R 2R SF F


